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Rounds 5 & 6 - Rade(NOR) VEC_ Cycling O @
4-5 May 2019

*** 2019 UEC BMX EUROPEAN CUP UEC.Cycling @

UNION EUROPEENNE
DE

Women Elite
Finals
Results/Résultats
Race: 8 Riders: 0
Rank Plate Name M1 Team UCI ID
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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